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205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

Bjork
Bjork
Bjork
Bjork
Bjork
Gerpla
Gerpla
Gerpla
Gerpla
Gerpla

Fylkir
Fylkir
Fylkir
Fylkir
Fylkir
Fylkir
Fylkir
Fylkir
Fylkir
Fylkir

Bjork
Bjork
Bjork
Bjork
Bjork
Bjork
Bjork
Fylkir
Fylkir
Fylkir

Iceland Classic 2020

4. prep kvk
5. prep kvk 1/2

Sunnudagur 28. juni 2020
Mzeting:
Démarafundur:
Upphitun:
Innmars:
Keppni hefst:
Keppni lykur:
Verdlaun:

Hépur 6
Telma Dis Traustadottir
Katla Dogg Markusdottir

Ragnheidur Elin Hjorleifsdottir

Kasandra Olivia Zubrzycka
18unn Bjork Kristjansdottir
Nina Kjartansddttir

Audur Llorens Finnbogadoéttir
Elisabet Zaytseva

Hluti 3
8:00
8:20
08:10-08:30
8:40
8:50
12:10
12:15-12:30

5. prep
S. prep
5. pbrep
5. prep
5. prep
S. pbrep
S. prep
5. prep

Asthildur Nina Gudmundsdéttir 5. prep

Stella Lif Hermannsdottir

Hépur 7

Embla Elmarsdoéttir

Eva Arnarsdottir
Hrafnhildur Ylfa Jénsdottir
Elin Maria Birkirsdéttir
Kristrin Aréra E. Didriksdéttir
Ldra Bryndis Stefansdottir
Olafia Dara Jénsdéttir
pérdis Eva Sigborsdottir
bérunn Birta Einarsdottir
Katrin Lea Bjorgvinsdottir

Hoépur 8

Rebekkah Chelsea Paul
Soffia Karen Bjornsdattir
fris Lilja Palsdottir
Andrea Eva Sturludéttir
Eva Bjork Sturludottir
Kolbran Hilmarsdottir
Mia J. Silness

5. pbrep

5. prep*
5. prep*
5. prep*
S. pbrep
5. prep
5. prep
S. prep
5. pbrep
5. prep
5. prep

5. pbrep
5. prep
S. prep
5. pbrep
5. prep
5. prep
S. pbrep

Soffia Margrét Gudmundsdéttir 5. prep

Karen Dis Vigfusdottir
Karen Erla Bjarkadottir

5. prep
S. pbrep

2010
2009
2009
2009
2008
2010
2009
2011
2011
2009

2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

234
235

237
238
239
240
241

242
243
244
245

247
248
249
250
251
252
253
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Keppni - 4. prep kvk 150
Stokk Tvisla Bid Sla Golf 151
| 1 2 3 4 5 152
[} 5 1 2 3 4 153
mn 4 5 1 2 3 154
v 3 4 5 1 2 155
\4 2 3 4 5 1 156
157
Keppni - 5. prep kvk 158
Stokk Tvisla Bid Sla Golf 159
| 6 7 8 9 10 160
[} 10 6 7 8 9 161
mn 9 10 6 7 8
v 8 9 10 6 7
\ 7 8 9 10 6
162
163
Hépur 9 164
Gerpla Thelma Séley Traustadéttir 5. prep 2011 165
Gerpla Gudny Sara Témasdottir 5. prep 2011 166
Gerpla Birta Hrund Gudmundsdéttir 5. prep 2011 167
Gerpla bdra Marin Sigmundsdottir 5. prep 2011 168
Gerpla Sigran Jonasdottir 5. prep 2011
Gerpla Emiliana Sara Oktosdéttir 5. prep 2011
Gerpla borgerdur Freyja Helgadottir 5. prep 2011
Gerpla Emelia Bjork Stefansdottir 5. prep 2011 169
170
171
172
Hépur 10 173
Stjarnan  Asa Sélveig Finnsdéttir 5. prep 2010 174
Stjarnan  Unnur Bjork Malmquist 5. prep 2010 175
Stjarnan  Karen Emma Moinichen 5. prep 2010 176
Stjarnan  Elva Rakel Danielsdottir 5. prep 2009 177
Stjarnan [sabella bordardottir 5. prep 2009 178
Stjarnan  Fanney Brynja Styrmisdéttir 5. prep 2009 179
Stjarnan  Emma Valgerdur Fridjonsdot 5. prep 2009 180
Stjarnan [safold Eir Helgadétttir 5. prep 2008
Stjarnan  Viktoria Karen Vilhjdlmsdotti 5. prep 2011
Stjarnan  Karen Olof Gudmundsdottir 5. prep 2011
Stjarnan  Snaedis Harpa Gudjonsdottir 5. prep 2011
Stjarnan  Emiliana Maria Arnadéttir 5. prep 2011

Bjork
Bjork
Bjork
Bjork
Bjork
Bjork
Keflavik
Keflavik
Keflavik
Keflavik
Keflavik
Keflavik

Gerpla
Gerpla
Gerpla
Gerpla
Gerpla
Gerpla
Gerpla

Gerpla
Gerpla
Gerpla
Gerpla
Gerpla
Gerpla
Gerpla
Gerpla
Gerpla
Gerpla
Gerpla
Gerpla

Hépur 1

Aleksandra Ewa Grzywa 4. prep
Anita Margrét Albertsdottir 4. prep
Emilia Rut Rafnsdottir 4. brep
Freyja Agustsdottir 4. brep
Karitas Katla Gudlaugsdottir 4. prep
Karitas Hildur Bjornsdoéttir 4. prep
India Mary Bjarnadottir 4. brep
Margrét Viktoria Hardardéttir 4. prep
Austéja Marija Savickaité 4. prep
Emma Karen Pérmundsdéttir 4. prep
Thelma No6tt Hjaltadottir 4. prep
Freyja Kristin Markusdottir 4. prep

Hépur 2

Matthildur Brynja Unnarsdéttir 4. prep
Anita Eik Davidsdottir 4. brep
Kristin Mila Busgeeth 4. prep
Alma Rin Oddsdoéttir 4. prep
SéIny Inga Hilmarsdottir 4. brep
Rakel Asta Egilsdottir 4. brep
Saga Olafsdottir 4. brep
Hépur 3

Hekla Tomasdottir Albrigtsen 4. prep
Elin Péra J6hannesdottir 4. brep
Emilia Rds Eliasddttir 4. prep
Eyrin Arna Hoskuldsdottir 4. prep
Katla Magnea Magnusdottir 4. brep
Elisa Drofn Kristjansdottir 4. brep
Heiddis Hronn Jénasdottir 4. prep
Hrafntinna Rén Ingimarsdoéttir - 4. prep
Hallgerdur Njalsdottir 4. brep
Jéhanna Lea Baldursdottir 4. brep
Stella Stefansdottir 4. prep
Arna Séley Josepsdottir 4. brep

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2011
2011
2009
2009
2008
2007

2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2009
2009
2009
2009
2007
2005
2007
2009
2009
2008
2009
2010

18
18,
18,
184
18
18i
18
18,
18!
190
19
19,
19,
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194
195
196
197
198

200
201
202
203

Stjarnan
Stjarnan
Stjarnan
Stjarnan
Stjarnan
Stjarnan
Stjarnan
Stjarnan
Stjarnan
Stjarnan
Stjarnan
Stjarnan
Stjarnan

Fylkir
Fylkir
Fylkir
Fylkir
Fylkir
Fylkir
Fylkir
Fylkir
Fylkir
Fylkir

Hépur 4

Nadia Mist Vigisdottir
Vigdis Embla Sigurdarddttir
Steindis Elin Magnusdottir
Helga Maria Gudjonsdéttir
porbjorg Rin Emilsdottir
Ragnheidur Rds Benediktsdottir
Jonina Karen Hauksdéttir
Anna Katrin Hannesdéttir
Elvira Elin Bjarnasen
Helena Bjork Hauksdottir
Arnhildur Yifa Unnarsdéttir
Eydis Eva Hermannsdottir
Katrin Fjola Halldorsdottir

Hépur 5

Olivia Slawinska

Kristin Léa Candy

Anna Karen Jéhannsdéttir
Asdis Bjorg Sigurdardottir
iris Hekla Sigurdardéttir
Magdalena Yaneva Dimova
Maney Petra Torfadottir
Ylfa Mekkin Brynjolfsdottir
Leah Karin Gardarsdottir Mosty
Mirra Emilsdéttir

4. prep
4. prep
4. prep
4. prep
4. prep
4. prep
4. prep
4. prep
4. prep
4. prep
4. prep
4. prep
4. prep

4. prep
4. prep
4. prep
4. prep
4. prep
4. prep
4. prep
4. prep
4. prep
4. prep

2010
2010
2008
2008
2010
2010
2010
2008
2009
2010
2011
2011
2011

2008
2007
2010
2007
2009
2009
2009
2007
2009
2008



